Class 509 Arabian Herd Work Futurity

SFIFINAL
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 . 320 HEREDERO DE FUEGO CHASE, JESSE

Cilass 510 HA/AA Herd Work Futurity

SFIFINAL
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
1 416 RUNNIN DOWN ADREAM . DUBLIN, ANITAM
2 512 BUTTER BETTA STOP MCDANIEL, TYE
3 1737  STEP THE BUCK BACK CHASE, JESSE
4 1194  CVMOBSTER N ROSEGOLD  WILSON, MARIAH
> 317 WP ZEES LITTLE CAT DUBLIN, JOHN L
6 1467 MY LUCKY SHAMROCK HITT, JIM
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Class 1451 Arabian Herd Work

Back #
1458
1460
534
661
1463
1459
1456
450
1139
1121

SF/FINAL

Horse Name
AM TEXAS TEMPEST UA
BSJ MACKENZIE GOLD
JULIET CCA
EAF HESA ARTIST +/
WCF MARK ME UP
BSJ GOOD TO GO +
KOPPERS MAJIC MIKE +
SH ELECTRIC GUN +/
MM PRECIOUS STARR +
KODYS KOPPER FLAME +/

Exhibitor Name
TURNER, STACEY
DELMER, CHRIS
DUBLIN, JOHN L
RALSTON, EDDIE
HITT, JIM
TURNER, STACEY
DUBLIN, JOHN L
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
RALSTON, EDDIE
DEMPSEY, DIANE

Class 1461 HA/AA Herd Work

Back #
281
1445
1605
614
451
1437
1444
1461
504
637
283
1466
284

SF/FINAL
Horse Name

CR MUCHO DINERO
VT PEPPY KROM ZiPLOCK
TR IT TAKES GRIT
GCA SMART HEADLINES
MERCEDES GIRL +/
RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/

Exhihitor Name
DUBLIN, JOHN L
GARLAND, JOHN
HALL, KIT
RALSTON, EDDIE
MCDANIEL, GRETCHEN
HITT, JIM

REBLES KLASIQUELUVBUG + GALLERY, LISA

PEEKABELLE RAY +/
TAKES A SMART CHIC +/

HANCOCK, JILL
MCDANIEL, TYE

WSR TWENTYFOURCARROTS RALSTON, EDDIE

SMART LITTLE ALEX +/
LITTLE BIT OF BOOM +/
SMOKIN AMBIANCE

DUBLIN, JOHN L
HITT, JIM
DUBLIN, ANITAM
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Class 1456 Arabian Herd Work AATR

Back #
617
1460
649
450
1121
1463
1456
320

SF/FINAL

Horse Name
FAY BALIMA
BSJ MACKENZIE GOLD
KHEMOKRISTO
SH ELECTRIC GUN +/
KODYS KOPPER FLAME +/
WCF MARK ME UP
KOPPERS MAJIC MIKE +
HEREDERO DE FUEGO

Exhibitor Name
MCKINZIE, THERESA
HANCOCK, JILL
HARMON, KELLY
ZITRIN, ASHLEY
DEMPSEY, DIANE
HAIGHT, DELANEY
GRISSETTE, DENI
FLOW, RACHEL

Class 1466 HA/AA Herd Work AATR

Back #
504
281
1487
451
614
284
1262
650
619
14686
283
1437
1461

SF/FINAL

Horse Name
TAKES A SMART CHIC +//
CR MUCHO DINEROQ
MY LUCKY SHAMROCK
MERCEDES GIRL +/
GCA SMART HEADLINES
SMOKIN AMBIANCE
MOZARTS LITTLE ROSE
SMARTY PANTS RA
RAMBLIN MISS HICKORY +//
LITTLE BIT OF BOOM +//
SMART LITTLE ALEX +/
RGD FANCY LIERJETT +/
PEEKABELLE RAY +/

Exhibitor Name
LARRABEE, JILLIAN
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
DOWSON, TRACY
ZITRIN, ASHLEY
RYAN, SUSAN
ROBERTS, MICHELLE W
ONEILL, ANGELA B
HARMON, KELLY
MCKINZIE, THERESA
DOWSON, TRACY
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K
GANDER, KAREN L
HANCOCK, JILL
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